
DESCRIPTION:

BENEFITS:

USA
MADE IN THE

PEAK® SYNTHETIC MARINE GREASE is a high performance extreme pressure NLGI 
#2 grease developed for marine and other applications needing severe service 
capabilities. It has a high resistance to washout, water, moisture, rust and 
corrosion. PEAK® SYNTHETIC MARINE GREASE offers exceptional anti-wear 
properties. 

• Meets requirements of NLGI GB-LB
• Excellent water resistance 
• Good anti-wear protection 
• Rust and Corrosion protection
• Oxidation resistance
• Good sheer stability

Pack
Case Weight (lbs.)
Pallet Weight*
Cases per Pallet
Units per Truck
Pallets per Truck

12/3-3 oz. Tubes
10
1,000
95
23,940
21

50/14 oz. Cartridge
52
1,922
36
37,800
21

12/1 lb. Tub
15
1,130
72
18,144
21

SHIPPING INFORMATION:

(*) Including pallet weight of 50lbs.

APPLICATION:

PEAK® SYNTHETIC MARINE GREASE is recommended for the following applications:

 • Boat trailer wheel bearings          
 • Marine / wet or high moisture applications
 • Severe service applications
 • Heavy Duty applications

Always consult your owner’s manual for specified grease requirements.

PRODUCT INFORMATION:

Ind. UPC Code
Case UPC Code
SCC-14 Code

Part Number

0-74804-04289-4
0-74804-14289-1
1-00-74804-04289-1

14 oz. Cartridge

PGRSMA14I

0-74804-04290-0
0-74804-14290-7
1-00-74804-04290-7

1 lb. Tub

PGRSMA1LBI

0-74804-04288-7
0-74804-14288-4
1-00-74804-04288-4

3-3 oz. Tubes

PGRSMA3I

Water Washout (ASTM D-1264)
High Temp Life, Hrs (ASTM D-3527)
Elastomer Change @ 100 °C (ASTM D-4289)
 Volume Change %
 Hardness Change %
4 Ball Wear Scar Diam., mm (ASTM D-2266)
Rust Test (ASTM D-1743)
Low Temperature Torque N-m (ASTM D-4693)

0.5
100

7.7
0
0.45
Pass
9.0

Automotive ApplicationsTypical Characteristics

Soap Type
NLGI Grade
NLGI Classification
Worked Penetration (ASTM D-217)
Drop Point (ASTM D-2265)
Oil Separation (ASTM D-1742)
Base Oil Viscosity (ASTM D-445)
 cSt @ 40 °C
 cSt @ 100 °F
Viscosity Index (ASTM D-2270) 

Calcium Sulfonate
2
GB-LB
279
288°C (550°F)
0.5

118
12.5
95

Timken OK Load lbs. (ASTM D-2509) 65

Industrial Applications
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