



DESCRIPTION:

PEAK® SYNTHETIC MARINE GREASE is a high performance extreme pressure NLGI #2 grease developed for marine and other applications needing severe service capabilities. It has a high resistance to washout, water, moisture, rust and corrosion. PEAK® SYNTHETIC MARINE GREASE offers exceptional anti-wear properties.

BENEFITS:

- Meets requirements of NLGI GB-LB
- Excellent water resistance
- Good anti-wear protection
- Rust and Corrosion protection
- Oxidation resistance
- Good sheer stability



 $\label{eq:peaks} \textbf{PEAK} {\tiny \texttt{@}} \ \textbf{SYNTHETIC} \ \textbf{MARINE} \ \textbf{GREASE} \ \textbf{is} \ \textbf{recommended} \ \textbf{for the following applications:}$

- Boat trailer wheel bearings
- · Marine / wet or high moisture applications
- Severe service applications
- Heavy Duty applications

Always consult your owner's manual for specified grease requirements.

SHIPPING INFORMATION:

SHIFFING IN CHIMALION.			
Pack	12/3-3 oz. Tubes	50/14 oz. Cartridge	12/1 lb. Tub
Case Weight (lbs.)	10	52	15
Pallet Weight*	1,000	1,922	1,130
Cases per Pallet	95	36	72
Units per Truck	23,940	37,800	18,144
Pallets per Truck	21	21	21

(*) Including pallet weight of 50lbs.

NET WT 1 lb. (453.6 g)

PRODUCT IN	FORMATION:					
Typical Charact	teristics			Automotive Applications		
Soap Type		Calcium Sulfonate		Water Washout (ASTM D-1264)		0.5
NLGI Grade		2		High Temp Life, Hrs (ASTM D-3527)		100
NLGI Classificat	ion	GB-LB		Elastomer Change @ 100 °C (ASTM D-4289)		
Worked Penetra	tion (ASTM D-217)	279		Volume Change %		7.7
Drop Point (AST)	M D-2265)	288°C (550°F)		Hardness Change %		0
Oil Separation (A	ASTM D-1742)	0.5		4 Ball Wear Scar Diam., mm (ASTM D-2266)		0.45
Base Oil Viscosity (ASTM D-445)			Rust Test (ASTM D-1743)		Pass	
cSt @ 40) °C	118		Low Temperature Torque N-m (ASTM D-4693)		9.0
cSt @ 100 °F 12.5		12.5				
Viscosity Index (ASTM D-2270)		95		Industrial Applications		
	3-3 oz. Tubes	14 oz. Cartridge	1 lb. Tub	Timken OK Load Ibs. (ASTM D-2509)	65	
Part Number	PGRSMA3I	PGRSMA14I	PGRSMA1LBI			
rait Nullibel	LOUGINIEUGI	LOUDINIA141	LOUSINIAITEI			
Ind. UPC Code	0-74804-04288-7	0-74804-04289-4	0-74804-04290-0			
Case UPC Code	0-74804-14288-4	0-74804-14289-1	0-74804-14290-7			
SCC-14 Code	1-00-74804-04288-4	1-00-74804-04289-1	1-00-74804-04290-7			









